4.3
ø
3.
4
6.
58
2
9

international standards.
1
How to Order
0.5 m
1.0 m
3.0 m
S
M
L
D S A
Note) L is available
for the D-P4DW
type only.
A
B
D
Note) Type D is
available for the
D-P4DW type
only.
M8-3 pin
M8-4 pin
M12-4 pin
12
1 2
43
Connector model M8-3 pin M8-4 pin M12-4 pin
1
3
4
3 4
Solid state auto switch
Standard part no.